Art.-Nr. Hiromi-Nr. Muster
Sample Typ g/m2 Material
Material
Blattware (inch)
Sheets (inch) Made
AA HM-5 104 Gampi-shi 30 100 % Japanese Gampi 25 x 38" HM
AA HM-33 118 C-Gampi 16 100 % Japanese Gampi 25 x 38" HM
2771 083 HP-60 137 Sekishu Torinoko Gampi 17 100 % Japanese Gampi 21 x 28.5" HM
AA KM-03 215 Surface Gampi White 120 100 % Japanese Gampi 25 x 38“ MM
AA KM-04 216 Surface Gampi Natural 160 Japanese Gampi + Pulp 25 x 38" MM
AA MM-19 217 Usuyo Gampi White 15 100 % Japanese Gampi 25 x 38" MM
AA MM-18 419 Gampi Natural 15 100 % Japanese Gampi 25 x 38" MM
AA MM-20W 218 Gampi White #20 20 100 % Japanese Gampi 25 x 38" MM
AA MM-24 353 Toyo Gampi Natural 24 95 % Philippine Gampi, 5 % Straw 25 x 37" MM
AA ECG-1 174 Shikibu Gampi #1 White 25 100 % Japanese Gampi 25 x 37" HM
AA ECG-36 36 Shikibu Gampi #36 White 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5" x 30" HM
AA ECG-37 37 Shikibu Gampi #37 Off White 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5" x 30" HM
2771 043 SH-16-N 150 Kitakata Natural 36 90 % Philippine Gampi, 10 % SP Pulp 17 x 21" Semi HM
AA SH-16-G 151 Kitakata Green 36 90 % Philippine Gampi, 10 % SP Pulp 17 x 21" Semi HM
AA MM-16 239 Kitakata Natural MM 33 100 % Philippine Gampi 25 x 38“ MM
AA 432 Izumo Mingei Gampi 30 100 % Japanese Gampi 15“ x 20.5“ HM
Art.-Nr. Hiromi-Nr. Muster
Sample Typ g/m2 Material
Material
Rollen (inch)
Rolls (inch) Made
2771 117 HPR-16 322, same as 221 Kitakata Natural 30 100 % Philippine Gampi 38" x 9,2 m MM
2771 120 KMR-03 338, same as 215 Surface Gampi White 160 Japanese Gampi + Pulp 38" x 10 m MM
2771 121 KMR-04 341, same as 216 Surface Gampi Natural 160 Japanese Gampi + Pulp 38" x 10 m MM
2771 118 HPR-MM-18 339, same as 419 Gampi Natural 15 100 % Japanese Gampi 38" x 10 m MM
AA HPR-MM-19 351, same as 217 Usuyo Gampi White 15 100 % Japanese Gampi 38" x 10 m MM
2771 124 MMR-20W 352W, same as 218 Gampi White #20 20 100 % Japanese Gampi 38" x 10 m MM
2771 123 MMR-20N 352N, same as 219 Gampi Natural #20 20 100 % Japanese Gampi 38" x 10 m MM
AA HPR-MM-24 353 Toyo Gampi Natural 24 95 % Philippine Gampi, 5 % Straw 43" x 10 m MM
HIROMI GAMPI PAPER SAMPLE BOOK, Art.Nr. 2771 091
BLATTWARE / SHEETS
ROLLENWARE / ROLLS
Deffner & Johann GmbH | Mühläckerstraße 13 | D-97520 Röthlein | Germany | Tel.: +49 9723 9350-0 | Fax: +49 9723 9350-25
info@deffner-johann.de | www.deffner-johann.de | https://www.youtube.com/user/DEFFNERundJOHANN1880
Supplies for RESTORATION  |  CONSERVATION  |  ART HANDLING – SINCE 1880.
AA: Auf Anfrage / On request          MM: Maschinell hergestellt / Maschine Made          HM: Handgefertigt / Handmade
Es sind nur teilweise Muster enthalten, siehe Blattware / only partial samples are included, see sheets
Stand 10/2021
HIROMI GAMPI PAPER SAMPLE BOOK, Art.Nr. 2771 091
Art.-Nr. Hiromi-
Nr.
Muster
Sample Typ g/m2 Material
Material
Blattware (inch)
Sheets (inch) Made
AA ECG-38 38 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, pale yellow 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-39 39 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, yellow 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-40 40 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, pale blue 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-41 41 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, sky blue 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-42 42 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, light green 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-43 43 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, green 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-44 44 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, olive 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-45 45 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, tan 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-46 46 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, brown 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-47 47 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, natural 18 100% Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-48 48 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, pink 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-49 49 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, red 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-50 50 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, orange 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-51 51 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, maroon 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-52 52 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, purple 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-53 53 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, blue 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-54 54 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, navy 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-55 55 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, black 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
AA ECG-56 56 Echizen Shikibu Color Gampi, grey 18 100 % Japanese Gampi 21.5“ x 30“ HM
BLATTWARE / SHEETS
Deffner & Johann GmbH | Mühläckerstraße 13 | D-97520 Röthlein | Germany | Tel.: +49 9723 9350-0 | Fax: +49 9723 9350-25
info@deffner-johann.de | www.deffner-johann.de | https://www.youtube.com/user/DEFFNERundJOHANN1880
Supplies for RESTORATION  |  CONSERVATION  |  ART HANDLING – SINCE 1880.
AA: Auf Anfrage / On request          MM: Maschinell hergestellt / Maschine Made          HM: Handgefertigt / Handmade
Stand 10/2021